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A002812886 TASRIFA  YEASMIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  90.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712096 JASMINE  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  3  88.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774139 SHRABONI  PATRA Female No  3 3 UR  2  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917136 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  4  1 4 SC  1  84.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773723 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  1  82.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756115 ANAS HOSSAIN MIDDE Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  2  81.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922773 FARHAN  NAJIB Male No  7 7 UR  10  80.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869209 AMISHA  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  1  80.25  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818196 BARSHA  YEASMIN Female No  9 9 UR  1  79.75  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682249 SANJIDA  PARVIN Female No  10 10 UR  10  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618377 SAYANI  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  1  79.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509134 ANTARA  MANNA Female No  11 12 UR  1  79.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833008 SUCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  12  2 13 SC  1  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661188 TISTA  GALUI Female No  13 14 UR  1  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817414 RAJ  HAIT Male No  14 15 UR  1  77.25  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002580945 WRIDDHI  BISWAS Male No  15 16 UR  3  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728230 ANINDITA  GHUKU Female No  16  3 17 SC  1  76.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781604 ANANYA  ROY Female No  17 18 UR  21  76.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747225 PORINITA  BAUR Female No  18 19 UR  1  76.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928797 KARISHMA  YADAV Female No  19  3 20 OBC-A  7  76.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513323 RIKTA  DAS Female No  20 21 UR  1  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890872 ITISHA  DEY Female No  21 22 UR  13  76.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730327 SOUMO  SHOW Male No  22 23 UR  2  75.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563517 MIMISHA  MIDDEY Female No  23 24 UR  1  75.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638768 NESH  MOHAMMAD Male No  24 25 UR  1  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620273 ANINDITA  DOLUI Female No  25 26 UR  1  74.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809102 PAROMITA  MONDAL Female No  26 27 UR  1  74.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468447 NANDINI  MAJI Female No  27 28 UR  2  74.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823270 TRISHA  BAG Female No  28 29 UR  1  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852507 RAJ  GHOSH Male No  29  2 30 OBC-B  2  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002810377 PRATIKSHA  MONDAL Female No  30 31 UR  1  73.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743019 PRIYA  MAJI Female No  31 32 UR  2  73.25  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833463 ANKITA  BAR Female No  32  4 33 SC  2  72.75  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759423 SK MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Male No  33  4 34 OBC-A  4  72.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729978 SNAHA  GURIA Female No  34 35 UR  1  72.75  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773114 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  35  3 36 OBC-B  2  72.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516985 SUBHADEEP  JANA Male No  36 37 UR  1  72.75  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493953 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  37 38 UR  2  72.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816190 MEHREEN MOSTAQ SK Female No  38 39 UR  2  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463515 SOUMI  KANRAR Female No  39 40 UR  1  71.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756760 INDROJIT  PAN Male No  40 41 UR  11  71.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581761 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  41 42 UR  1  71.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693223 SANANDA  AFRIN Female No  42 43 UR  1  71.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875287 BARSHA  KAYAL Female No  43 44 UR  1  71.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559492 TIYASH  SARKAR Female No  44 45 UR  3  71.50  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002489570 SOHAM  METIA Male No  45 46 UR  1  71.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894702 MOUSAMEE  MONDAL Female No  46 47 UR  9  71.25  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471694 BANISHA  MONDAL Female No  47 48 UR  1  71.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517428 SK RUSSELL HASSAN Male No  48 49 UR  1  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775755 SAYANI  DAS Female No  48  4 50 OBC-B  1  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648470 SINCHITA  DAS Female No  49 51 UR  2  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599778 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  50  5 52 OBC-A  2  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481824 DEEPEKA  DUBEY Female No  51 53 UR  4  70.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596101 SUKARNA  KHANRA Female No  51 54 UR  1  70.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871004 TANMOY  BHOWMICK Male No  52 55 UR  1  70.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772474 RATUL  LASKAR Male No  52 56 UR  1  70.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532930 PAPIYA  KHANRA Male No  53 57 UR  1  70.75  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699285 MONALISA  DAS Female No  54 58 UR  2  70.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819543 SOHANA  MANDAL Female No  55 59 UR  1  70.75  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870157 RASHIDA  KHATUN Female No  56 60 UR  1  70.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002442730 SK BISAL HOSSAIN Male No  57  6 61 OBC-A  1  70.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470345 ARINDITA  GHOSH Female No  58 62 UR  4  70.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487012 SOUMYADEEP  MONDAL Male No  59 63 UR  2  70.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549799 IRFAN  LASKAR Male No  60 64 UR  1  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505343 AYMAN  RAHMAN Male No  60 65 UR  1  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443992 TRIBENI  BHOWMICK Female No  61 66 UR  2  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493538 RAI  SADHUKHAN Female No  62  5 67 OBC-B  1  69.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650637 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  63 68 UR  1  69.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818849 SK  MARIFUDDIN Male No  64 69 UR  1  69.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462018 SURAJIT  PRADHAN Male No  65 70 UR  1  69.75  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707796 SUMITA  BHAKTA Female No  66 71 UR  1  69.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566580 SOUMEN  BHAKTA Male No  67 72 UR  1  69.75  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713882 SOUMILI  BAG Female No  68 73 UR  1  69.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535140 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  69 74 UR  2  69.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447312 ANUSHREE  ROY Female No  70 75 UR  1  69.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002749389 SREASHI  OJHA Female No  71  6 76 OBC-B  2  69.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520338 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  72  7 77 OBC-A  2  69.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629343 KOYEL  SAREN Female No  73 78 UR  2  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635066 ARIJIT  DAS Male No  74 79 UR  1  68.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622809 MAYURIKA  BOSE Female No  75 80 UR  2  68.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573771 ZAREEN  TASNEEM Female No  76  8 81 OBC-A  1  68.75  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445257 AFRIN  TAMANNA Female No  77 82 UR  1  68.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518371 RIYA  MALLICK Female No  78  7 83 OBC-B  1  68.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817799 ANANYA  MALIK Female No  79 84 UR  2  68.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585292 SAYANI  PATLA Female No  80 85 UR  1  68.25  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590100 ARPAN  PANDIT Male No  80 86 UR  1  68.25  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678805 APARUPA  DESHMUKH Female No  81 87 UR  1  68.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573194 EDWARD  KABIR Male No  82  9 88 OBC-A  1  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605257 MST SANIA SULTANA Female No  83 89 UR  3  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517597 MANASWITA  GHOSHAL Female No  84 90 UR  5  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002602148 ADITTYARAJ  BISWAS Male No  85 91 UR  2  67.75  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548595 REHENA  KHATUN Female No  86 92 UR  1  67.75  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647713 SAPTARSHI  SINGH Male No  87 93 UR  1  67.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707252 SK  NASRIN Female No  88 94 UR  1  67.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442894 SUDESHNA  PAL Female No  89 95 UR  1  67.25  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817250 NOOR AHAMMED 

MOLLICK

Male No  90 96 UR  1  67.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650465 REBEKA  KHATUN Female No  91 97 UR  2  67.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603217 BRISHTI  BERA Female No  92 98 UR  1  67.25  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505307 SK TANJIM AHAMED Male No  93 99 UR  2  67.25  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502253 MST SAHEBA KHATUN Female No  94  10 100 OBC-A  1  67.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706231 ROHIT  GURE Male No  95 101 UR  1  67.25  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592799 SANTANA  MANNA Female No  96 102 UR  1  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776839 ASMINA  KHATUN Female No  97 103 UR  2  67.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581752 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  98  11 104 OBC-A  1  66.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826805 JASODA  DAS Female No  99 105 UR  5  66.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002443328 DEBARATI  KHANTA Female No  99 106 UR  1  66.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543586 RITWIKA  GHATAK Female No  100 107 UR  1  66.50  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858923 AYAN  PALOI Male No  101  12 108 OBC-A  4  66.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574585 SANGITA  DESHMUKH Female No  102 109 UR  1  66.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730129 ZINIA  KAYAL Female No  103 110 UR  1  66.25  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444722 SAMARPITA  GHOSH Female No  104 111 UR  1  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477235 SK  SAHIBA Female No  105 112 UR  2  66.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900427 SWAGATA  MAITY Male No  106 113 UR  2  65.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666809 SK MUNIF Male No  107 114 UR  2  65.75  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803298 TASNIA  ALZARA Female No  108  13 115 OBC-A  1  65.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559429 SK  ISANOOR Male No  109 116 UR  1  65.25  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572916 ANKIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  110  8 117 OBC-B  1  65.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589291 SUBHASIS  SAHA Male No  111 118 UR  1  65.25  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775191 TANMOY  SAHA Male No  112 119 UR  11  65.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474085 NAMRATA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  112 120 UR  1  65.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.45

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002494450 KAZI EVANA PARVIN Female No  113 121 UR  1  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554362 SHREEJI  BAKULI Male No  113  9 122 OBC-B  4  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818636 TRISHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  114  10 123 OBC-B  1  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525538 TITHI  MOHISAL Female No  115  11 124 OBC-B  2  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714197 MISBAUL HAQUE SHA Male No  116 125 UR  1  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674808 SHRATA  DAS Female No  117 126 UR  1  64.75  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494290 INDRAJIT  DHARA Male No  118 127 UR  1  64.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539997 TANUSHREE  SWARNAKAR Female No  119  12 128 OBC-B  2  64.75  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738265 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  120 129 UR  4  64.25  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716535 SOUMYAJIT  SARKAR Male No  121 130 UR  1  64.25  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464937 SAUPTIK  MONDAL Male No  122 131 UR  2  63.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598777 AMRITAM  SASMAL Male No  123 132 UR  1  63.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761803 EJAJUL  MOLLICK Male No  123  14 133 OBC-A  1  63.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611133 JENIFA  SARDAR Female No  124 134 UR  1  63.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665645 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  125 135 UR  1  63.50  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002512081 SUPRIYO  MONDAL Male No  126 136 UR  1  63.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635447 NAFISHA  SULTANA Female No  127 137 UR  2  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888146 HILME  AHASAN Female No  128  15 138 OBC-A  3  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489705 MAHEK  MOLLICK Female No  129 139 UR  3  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903561 SIDRA  RAHMAN Female No  130 140 UR  1  62.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909080 JAYNAB  KHATUN Female No  131  16 141 OBC-A  9  62.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589078 AFRIN  KHAN Female No  132 142 UR  1  62.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577047 SANJANA  POLLEY Female No  133 143 UR  1  62.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821625 SUNITA  DAS Female No  134  13 144 OBC-B  1  62.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638273 SNEHA  KANRAR Female No  135 145 UR  4  62.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701932 SOUMAYJIT  DAS Male No  136 146 UR  2  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880184 BARSHA  POLLEY Female No  137 147 UR  1  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696004 AYANTIKA  MANNA Female No  138 148 UR  2  61.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668099 DEBANJALI  MUKHERJEE Female No  139 149 UR  1  61.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506663 SK TASIK AHAMED Male No  140 150 UR  1  61.75  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002587495 SUPRITI  DAS Female No  141 151 UR  1  61.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556740 ROUNAK  ADHIKARY Male No  142 152 UR  2  61.25  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469392 DEBRAJ  SINGH Male No  143 153 UR  1  61.25  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867081 SK AFRIN ALI Male No  144 154 UR  1  61.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562106 ANINDITA  KARAN Female No  145 155 UR  1  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576112 SAMARPITA  BERA Female No  146 156 UR  2  60.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826264 SUBHAJIT  CHANDRA Male No  147  14 157 OBC-B  1  60.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818709 RAHUL  BHOWMICK Male No  148 158 UR  1  60.75  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538459 SK TALIB ISLAM Male No  149 159 UR  1  60.75  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822865 MAHIR  MIDDEY Male No  150 160 UR  1  60.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709078 DEBANJAN  PARUI Male No  151 161 UR  2  60.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880019 TITHI  DAS Female No  152 162 UR  1  60.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721416 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  153 163 UR  1  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476374 MEGHMA  MAJI Female No  154  17 164 OBC-A  2  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911422 AFSONA  KHATUN Female No  155 165 UR  1  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:22.45

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002816214 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  156 166 UR  2  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886539 ESHIKA  PAL Female No  157  15 167 OBC-B  1  59.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860511 SK THAMID AFIK Male No  158  18 168 OBC-A  1  59.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567131 SOUMALYA  MAITY Male No  159 169 UR  2  59.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468169 DEBAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  160 170 UR  1  58.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506724 SOHAIL  MOLLAH Male No  161 171 UR  1  58.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808482 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  162  19 172 OBC-A  1  57.75  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791950 NADIM  MOLLAH Male No  163 173 UR  1  57.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791574 NADIM  MOLLAH Male No  163 174 UR  2  57.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764854 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  164 175 UR  1  56.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672728 RAFIA  SHARMIN Female No  164 176 UR  1  56.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897060 SOUMALIMA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  165 177 UR  5  56.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658348 SEKH MAMUNUR HUSSAIN Male No  166  20 178 OBC-A  4  56.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817762 ANIKET  PALUI Male No  167 179 UR  1  56.25  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525027 BADIUR RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  168 180 UR  1  55.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002668849 SANTANU  FOUZDAR Male No  168 181 UR  2  55.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691699 SK  SAMAD Male No  169 182 UR  1  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613590 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  169 183 UR  3  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448041 SK NISHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  170  21 184 OBC-A  6  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745593 SNEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  171 185 UR  2  54.75  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839294 SIDDIKA  KHATUN Female No  172 186 UR  1  54.25  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457518 SK JINARUL ALI Male No  173  22 187 OBC-A  1  54.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825213 ALFATIHA  UMMUL Male No  174 188 UR  1  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506662 SUKRIYA  PARVIN Female No  175 189 UR  1  53.25  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673741 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  176  16 190 OBC-B  1  53.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707517 KRISHNA PADA MANDAL Male No  177  5 191 SC  3  50.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885125 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  178 192 UR  1  49.75  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911867 KUHELI  PATRA Female No  179 193 UR  1  49.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858379 BRIJESH  RAUTH Male No  180 194 UR  9  48.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002773723 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  1  82.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756115 ANAS HOSSAIN MIDDE Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  2  81.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928797 KARISHMA  YADAV Female No  19  3 3 OBC-A  7  76.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759423 SK MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Male No  33  4 4 OBC-A  4  72.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599778 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  50  5 5 OBC-A  2  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442730 SK BISAL HOSSAIN Male No  57  6 6 OBC-A  1  70.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520338 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  72  7 7 OBC-A  2  69.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573771 ZAREEN  TASNEEM Female No  76  8 8 OBC-A  1  68.75  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573194 EDWARD  KABIR Male No  82  9 9 OBC-A  1  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502253 MST SAHEBA KHATUN Female No  94  10 10 OBC-A  1  67.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581752 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  98  11 11 OBC-A  1  66.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858923 AYAN  PALOI Male No  101  12 12 OBC-A  4  66.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803298 TASNIA  ALZARA Female No  108  13 13 OBC-A  1  65.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761803 EJAJUL  MOLLICK Male No  123  14 14 OBC-A  1  63.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888146 HILME  AHASAN Female No  128  15 15 OBC-A  3  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002909080 JAYNAB  KHATUN Female No  131  16 16 OBC-A  9  62.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476374 MEGHMA  MAJI Female No  154  17 17 OBC-A  2  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860511 SK THAMID AFIK Male No  158  18 18 OBC-A  1  59.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808482 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  162  19 19 OBC-A  1  57.75  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658348 SEKH MAMUNUR HUSSAIN Male No  166  20 20 OBC-A  4  56.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448041 SK NISHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  170  21 21 OBC-A  6  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457518 SK JINARUL ALI Male No  173  22 22 OBC-A  1  54.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002812886 TASRIFA  YEASMIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  90.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852507 RAJ  GHOSH Male No  29  2 2 OBC-B  2  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773114 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  35  3 3 OBC-B  2  72.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775755 SAYANI  DAS Female No  48  4 4 OBC-B  1  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493538 RAI  SADHUKHAN Female No  62  5 5 OBC-B  1  69.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749389 SREASHI  OJHA Female No  71  6 6 OBC-B  2  69.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518371 RIYA  MALLICK Female No  78  7 7 OBC-B  1  68.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572916 ANKIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  110  8 8 OBC-B  1  65.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554362 SHREEJI  BAKULI Male No  113  9 9 OBC-B  4  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818636 TRISHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  114  10 10 OBC-B  1  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525538 TITHI  MOHISAL Female No  115  11 11 OBC-B  2  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539997 TANUSHREE  SWARNAKAR Female No  119  12 12 OBC-B  2  64.75  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821625 SUNITA  DAS Female No  134  13 13 OBC-B  1  62.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826264 SUBHAJIT  CHANDRA Male No  147  14 14 OBC-B  1  60.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886539 ESHIKA  PAL Female No  157  15 15 OBC-B  1  59.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002673741 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  176  16 16 OBC-B  1  53.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002917136 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  4  1 1 SC  1  84.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833008 SUCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  12  2 2 SC  1  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728230 ANINDITA  GHUKU Female No  16  3 3 SC  1  76.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833463 ANKITA  BAR Female No  32  4 4 SC  2  72.75  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707517 KRISHNA PADA MANDAL Male No  177  5 5 SC  3  50.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


